CONTRACT, LEASE, AGREEMENT CONTROL FORM
Date: 09/13/2022

Contract/Lease Control #: C22-3141-PW

Procurement#: ITB PW 57-21

Contract/Lease Type: AGREEMENT

Award To/lLessee: DALTON BROTHERS, INC.

Owner/Lessor: OKALOOSA COUNTY

Effective Date: 12/07 /2021

Expiration Date: 09/13/2022

Description of: OKALOOSA ISLAND-SOUNDSIDE ACCESS NO. 2
Department: PW

Department Monitor: AUTREY

Monitor's Telephone #: 850-689-5772
Monitor's FAX # or E-mail:  JAUTREY@MYOKALOOSA.COM
Closed:

Cc:  BCC RECORDS


mailto:JAUTREY@MYOKALOOSA.COM

CONTRACT: C22-3141-PW

DALTON BROTHERS, INC.

OKALOSOA ISLAND-SOUNDSIDE ACCESS NO. 2
EXPIRES: 09/13/2022

CHANGE ORDER FORM
Date: 9/9/22 Contract No. T8 PW 57-21 Chonge Ovde:tMNo. g
Owner. ___OKALODSA CO
Confractor:_Dglion frothers

The Condract/Agreement is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:
Description:1. install Snow fencing to block pedesiian access and erosive vandalism from the West elevation of

the fiving shoreline, 2. Additional wood gate ot 354 Bilfish 3 Remove

two submerged pilings rom the bottom of the

boat basin, These piles are unreiated 1o the demalition of the existing dock and are an unknown site
condition.4.Fumish and instalt new faux rock 10 cover pump ossembly ond controls. Adjust pump stand, backer,

and rain sensor o cllow for ill conceaiment with cover.

Aftachmenis: PCO 3.2;

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Original Contract Price: $1,123,426.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $30,812.90
Present Contrac! Price: §1.1534.238.90
This Chcnge Order wilt {add/deduct): $5.394.92
New Contract Price: $1.159.633 .82
CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME
DESCRIPTION DATE or NUMBER OF DAYS
Original Contract Time: ¥13/2022
Original Substantial Compietion Date: 7/30/2022,8/31/2022
Net chonge by previously authorized Change Orders: 0
This Change Order will {add/deduct}: 0
New Confract Time: Unchanged
New Substantial Compistion Date: Unchanged
RECQUESTED BY: 10:41:38 0500 DATE:
PROJECT ENGINEER; - , DATE:
CONTRACTOR: W\\ o&lm 4}’\} m,{ A DATE__ -8~ 20a3
OwNer: ____Jeffrey A Hyde oot onoie DATE:

Insert Name ond Tiile as per Purchasing Manual Thresholds

This Change Order is an amendment to the Confract/Agreement between Confractor and the Owner, and off
other confract provisions shall remain in full force ond effect unless specifically amended in writing, signed by

both parties.


https://2022.09.12

WY 1501 B 22021346

L0 | abed

nebuiyzun seg uonadwoy (euid “ZI0T Wck Jsqundeg
t42v) meg vopedway TZAL WAL 1By

sheq 0 adods jo abueys P4IUAISIeI SAAGE YT JO YNS8I & SR HUN) JIDFUOD JO UO|SUS]XA 10} Sjyfiil Jo LoleAtatay
31va
e ————
TEHELGS 190 jesodosg A8 Q3L4300V
T6'PEESS plileid
ZEPALSE violans
a3agnmanN %§L Ltd0ud ¥ OvaHY3AG
26'P6E'S H wWioLans
0008 UANMO AT NS sy3aINg
ZE'PEE'S H TY1OLENS *BAQOE SISy SHIES U} Ul PIRNIILN SI8 SISO3 puog puel
aauNsyl e} JOIBNUOIGNS "SINR) DJEIS 'SIXE) IRIGPS) Sexe] ouked ‘uonesuedwod §URLNIOA ‘|
T6'PAE'S $ ans Lol suolEIIEND
- $ IVIHIALYW TVLOL
- $ H0ay1 TYLOL
] ]

“SBATI IR IUB[BERGD
JGY Ma|j8 O] JOSUES LIE) PUB 18N8y pUelS
[duwind 3snfpy sjoguoa pue Alquesse dwnd
J40D3T O} YICL ATE) MBU RIS PUE YSILN4
s e 5
- [ 3LoN0 88N
UOIELIOS SIS umOUNUR UE w08 BUE 3008 | 00005 $ |00 0gE 00006 L § [ 00056 s - - HIva z 180G WOjj BB Gw BAGWOY|
Bupsixa ey yo udiowse ay) o) pajejaiun
e s3jid #384)) 'urseq 180g By} 10 WoHoq
21 waoy SB8URD pefuswdns omy ercway
4Sylid ¥SE JE @Rt poom |eueIPPY 895L0°'L 889500 95401 $ 159620 - - - T WNsH 3 35007y 12UMD 3eILad0I
WwBaslpy 4oy BOUAI PO I Ul S99 (L) U PRy
00°086 $ | oooes 00086 $ | 00086 - - - | AnNsT ] “SPUB|S| 18IUag Sl U QS 18] [eIsU|
“SuliBIoys BUIA BU} 4O LOYEAGIE 188K | 00 OSE £ ] 0005¢ 00'0S % [ooosy - - - [ wWns1 ¥ AUIRRIOYS BUIAI 1591 10 400G O BoUS MOUs ReIsU]
B WON WSIBPUBA BAS0LA puE 353008
usisapad §201q o BuBU; moug €8]
TR S e i
- 5] - - T - - - - noy 0 UNEWIYST
Rt s e z
SLNIWWOIHOLIVHINGIANS TYLOL 3N 15 Y101 3w INM SAS I3 LYA I910L 31w LINN TwiEI v HOBY1 WYIOL ALVH LINI 306V LINA ) NOLLAINDS3T 3002




